
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/01/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:04:44 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/24/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/30/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0203,CPR2000000004,2 CMA,0203,CPR2000000003,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

Professional Application Developers for
COMPASS

MAHANTECH CORP 05/13/2020 06/30/2020 332,550.40

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000029,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000040,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Eastern District Tire Collection Services WHISNER TIRE RECYCLING LLC 05/27/2020 06/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000030,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000038,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Western District Tire Collection Service TLC PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC 05/27/2020 06/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000031,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000039,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Northern District Tire Collection Service WHISNER TIRE RECYCLING LLC 05/28/2020 06/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000035,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000036,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Inorganic Analysis of Water and Soil PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC 05/20/2020 06/25/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000015,5 CMA,0323,WWV2000000013,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA CENTRAL MASTER AGREEMENT KeyCorp 05/15/2020 06/25/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000017,2 CMA,0323,WWV2000000012,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Transcription Services, Legal and
Medical

Celerity Solutions Group, LLC 05/27/2020 06/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000028,1 CPO,0439,EBA2000000018,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

WIRELESS IN-EAR  MONITORING
SYSTEM

LEE HARTMAN & SONS INC 06/16/2020 06/29/2020 21,631.80

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000022,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000017,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Kitchen Equipment
20MCA-82

11400 Inc 03/23/2020 06/30/2020 38,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000027,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000030,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Gassaway Armory Roof Replacement SUTTER ROOFING & METAL
COMPANY INC

05/28/2020 06/30/2020 464,519.75

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000031,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000023,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Limestone Gravel- Camp Dawson
Range Program

GREER INDUSTRIES INC 06/11/2020 06/25/2020 78,644.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000032,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000024,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL JFHQ Coonskin Complex Perimeter
Fence Clearing

ALL QUALITY LLC 06/11/2020 06/29/2020 47,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000033,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000031,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Ethernet Switches, Power Cords,
Transceivers, & Cables MCAS

COMPUGOV INC 06/16/2020 06/29/2020 26,412.80

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000034,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000027,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Smart Boards for Mountaineer
Challenge Academy 20MCAS-49

SUFIAN MUNIR INC 06/18/2020 06/30/2020 17,370.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000036,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000025,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Cisco Router, IP Base License, AC
power supply & cable MCAS

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES INC 06/18/2020 06/29/2020 1,752.50

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000037,4 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000026,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA North CCTV Cameras and Install INFINITY ELECTRIC AND SERVICE
COMPANY LLC

06/23/2020 06/30/2020 169,655.80

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000038,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000028,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Welding Simulator AIRGAS INC 06/22/2020 06/29/2020 30,892.88

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000039,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000032,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Tractors, rear discharge deck, hydraulic
front blade, brooms

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 06/25/2020 06/29/2020 80,992.64

CRFQ,0705,LOT2000000010,3 CPO,0705,LOT2000000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION VMWARE MAINTENANCE AND
SUPPORT

SAITECH INC 06/10/2020 06/25/2020 75,240.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000090,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000054,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PURCHASE AND INSTALL OF
ROLLER SHADES -07200853

ALMOST HEAVEN INTERIORS 02/04/2020 06/29/2020 45,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000097,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000067,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DEMOUNTABLE COPY (8520C2029) LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

01/21/2020 06/25/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000128,4 CMA,0803,DOT2000000066,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRAILER MOUNTED PORTABLE
TRAFFIC LIGHTS-7020EC12

SIGNALISATION VER MAC INC 04/09/2020 06/25/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000135,3 CPO,0803,DOT2000000052,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CHAIN LINK FENCE & GATE WITH
INSTALL (04200918)

ALLFENCE COMPANY LLC 04/22/2020 06/25/2020 25,425.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000150,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HY-SPAN UNITS (10200312) EASTERN VAULT CO INC 04/23/2020 06/29/2020 167,177.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000166,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000069,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VENTRAC OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
(7020C017)

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 06/04/2020 06/30/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2000000003,1 CMA,0932,DRS2000000001,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

VARIOUS ADAPTIVE AIDS INDEPENDENT LIVING AIDS LLC 05/28/2020 06/30/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000023,2 CMA,1400,AGR2000000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Ricoh Maintenance Contract RICOH USA INC 05/18/2020 06/29/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

